
Bad Boys Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Preci Paulin (07/2087) 3 9 2 5 3 8 3 7 2 6 2 6

Pantone Savino Ezio (07/1565) 3 6 3 6 2 6 2 0 3 6 3 8

Cusanno Fabio (07/1559) 3 6 1 3 2 6 1 3 3 7 2 6

Rosso Francesco (07/1404) 3 8 3 6 1 3 1 2 3 3 1 2

Izzo Silvio (07/2099) 0 0 0 0 3 6 3 8 1 0 1 1

Roffredo Matteo (07/2064) 0 0 3 3 1 2 2 1 0 0 3 6

Aceto Alessio (07/1946) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Preci Paulin 07/2087 15 41 2,73

Pantone Savino Ezio 07/1565 16 32 2,00

Cusanno Fabio 07/1559 12 31 2,58

Rosso Francesco 07/1404 12 24 2,00

Izzo Silvio 07/2099 8 15 1,88

Roffredo Matteo 07/2064 9 12 1,33

Aceto Alessio 07/1946 0 0 0,00

Non Siamo Come Voi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Finetti Fabiana (07/358) 1 2 0 0 3 1 3 9 3 6 2 3

Lo Monaco Michael (07/1978) 3 4 3 5 1 0 3 7 0 0 2 2

Guidi Gabriele (07/390) 3 5 3 3 2 0 0 0 3 7 1 1

Giardino Enrica (07/1838) 2 4 2 0 3 3 3 7 0 0 3 1

Albano Andrea (07/2049) 3 4 1 0 3 1 3 2 3 6 3 0

Raddi Claudio (07/394) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 3 5 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Finetti Fabiana 07/358 12 21 1,75

Lo Monaco Michael 07/1978 12 18 1,50

Guidi Gabriele 07/390 12 16 1,33

Giardino Enrica 07/1838 13 15 1,15

Albano Andrea 07/2049 16 13 0,81

Raddi Claudio 07/394 7 7 1,00

Dartbusters

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Tiganescu Marcel Costica (07/806) 3 3 3 7 3 5 3 8 0 0 3 2

Macchione Luisa Giovanna 3 3 0 0 3 4 3 5 3 1 3 8

Naretto Rosso Paolo (07/1966) 0 0 3 8 1 3 0 0 3 7 0 0

Bellantoni Luigi (07/805) 3 0 3 3 2 2 3 1 3 2 3 8

Valle Stefano Luigi (07/1964) 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

Macchione Maria Giuseppina 3 1 0 0 3 0 3 1 2 0 3 1

Chiaverina Ylenia (07/1963) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quadranti Luca (07/804) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tiganescu Marcel Costica 07/806 15 25 1,67

Macchione Luisa 07/2004 15 21 1,40

Naretto Rosso Paolo 07/1966 7 18 2,57

Bellantoni Luigi 07/805 17 16 0,94

Valle Stefano Luigi 07/1964 4 10 2,50

Macchione Maria 07/1962 14 3 0,21

Chiaverina Ylenia 07/1963 0 0 0,00

Quadranti Luca 07/804 0 0 0,00

The Untouchables

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ricciardi Alberto (07/1934) 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 7 3 7

Nicolò Roberto (07/1935) 0 0 0 0 3 8 3 3 3 4 3 5

Fieretti Vincenzo (07/1932) 3 7 3 5 0 0 3 4 3 2 3 2

Bietto Marco Piero (07/1874) 3 2 3 2 3 6 3 2 0 0 3 3

Rivella Enrico (07/1933) 3 4 3 3 3 6 0 0 3 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ricciardi Alberto 07/1934 18 25 1,39

Nicolò Roberto 07/1935 12 20 1,67

Fieretti Vincenzo 07/1932 15 20 1,33

Bietto Marco Piero 07/1874 15 15 1,00

Rivella Enrico 07/1933 12 14 1,17


